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Women / 7 / Jr A3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Freeman408
Love Gymnastics

9.650 9.300 9.4259.650 38.025
1 6 1 7 1 

1 

O.J. Gehrlein176
Aerial Athletics*

9.075 9.775 9.4759.550 37.875
8 1 3 6 2 

2 

Sophia Morales112
AIM Athletics Texans

9.025 9.750 9.7009.150 37.625
10 2 10 1 3 

3 

Taylor Copeland318
HGA

9.450 9.675 9.2759.000 37.400
2 3 13 12 4 

4 

Emma Tsai526
Grace*

9.275 9.500 9.5259.050 37.350
4 4 12 3T 5 

5 

Adriana Coleman212
Rowland/Ballard*

9.150 9.400 9.3509.425 37.325
6T 5 6 11 6 

6 

Hayden Bynum194
Capital

9.000 8.925 9.4009.500 36.825
11T 8T 4 8T 7 

7 

Rilynn Sprencel295
Mary Jane's

9.250 8.525 9.5259.200 36.500
5 11 8T 3T 8T

8T

Carrington Freise409
Love Gymnastics

9.375 8.925 8.7509.450 36.500
3 8T 5 14 8T

8T

Jaylynn Brewington159
Acrotex RR

9.150 8.575 9.3759.300 36.400
6T 10 7 10 10 

10 

Isabella McDonnell270
Trevino's

9.000 9.275 9.5258.400 36.200
11T 7 14 3T 11 

11 

Preslee Davis529
Kurt Thomas

9.050 8.450 9.5509.100 36.150
9 12 11 2 12 

12 

Addie Rocha126
United Gymnastics

8.925 8.400 9.1509.600 36.075
13 13 2 13 13 

13 

Caylee McBride145
The Rock

8.850 8.250 9.4009.200 35.700
14 14 8T 8T 14 

14 
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